- PRIMA FASE - GIRONE GOLD

classifica completa 4° giornata
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ASD TRIDENTUM

SSV BRIXEN

NIGHT OWLS TRENTO

MAIA MERANO

risultati della 4° giornata

12/11/2018 21:30
Palestra "E. Impera" - Viale
Damiano Chiesa - Riva del Garda

12/11/2018 20:30
Palestra Scuola "E. Fermi" - Via
Castel Flavon 16 - Bolzano

15/11/2018 21:45
Palavis - Via S. Udalrico - Lavis
(TN)

10/11/2018 20:00
Palestra Scuola "Pascoli" - Loc.
Gabbiolo - Trento

11/11/2018 19:00
Centro Sportivo Trento Nord - Via
IV novembre 23/4 - Trento

13/11/2018 20:15
Palestra Segantini - Via XXX aprile
- Merano (BZ)

www.gsbelvedere.it

VIRTUS ALTOGARDA JUNIOR
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VIRTUS ALTOGARDA JUNIOR

OLIMPIA BOLZANO

PAGANELLA BASKET

PALL. VILLAZZANO

BC GARDOLO

MAIA MERANO

68 - 51
46 - 51
65 - 60
56 - 44
78 - 85
46 - 63

PF PS
260 202
232 195
286 253
298 241
250 202
217 215
254 257
218 231
268 291
201 247
232 253
183 312
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BLUE BEAR VILLAZZANO A

NIGHT OWLS TRENTO

SSV BRIXEN

APECHERONZA AVIO

GS BELVEDERE
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DP
58

37

33

57

48
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